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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2009 - 5/2/2009

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 46  Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior High Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Spence, Max                8 Grace Brethren           25.75   10
  2 Bowman, Zacharia           8 Trinity Christian        26.31    8
  3 Crawford, Arlton           8 Grace Brethren           26.42    6
  4 Fischer, Evan              8 Trinity Christian        26.69    4
  5 Stonework, Tyler           8 Grace Brethren           27.09    2
  6 Corona, Mason              7 New Covenant             28.16    1
  7 Heldreth, James            8 Lakeland Christian       28.28
  8 Lemaster, Drew             6 Calvary Baptist          29.26
Section  2
  1 Silveas, Christopher       7 Lakeland Christian       28.50
  2 Tvardzik, Samuel           7 Mount Airy               29.15
  3 Ashwell, Michael           7 Mount Airy               29.16
  4 Robinson, Ryan             8 Cornerstone OH           30.03
  5 Rhodes, Alex               7 Calvary Baptist          31.06
  6 Hart, Graham               8 New Covenant             31.40
Section  3
  1 Gallagher, Grant           7 Mount Airy               29.97
  2 Beris, Richie              8 Cornerstone OH           32.22
  3 Watkins, David             8 Trinity Christian        33.94
  4 Hart, Garret               6 New Covenant             38.75
 -- Adams, Christian           7 Portersville                DQ
 -- McDonald, Ben              6 Portersville                DQ

Event 46  Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior High Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Spence, Max                8 Grace Brethren           25.75   1  10
  2 Bowman, Zacharia           8 Trinity Christian        26.31   1   8
  3 Crawford, Arlton           8 Grace Brethren           26.42   1   6
  4 Fischer, Evan              8 Trinity Christian        26.69   1   4
  5 Stonework, Tyler           8 Grace Brethren           27.09   1   2
  6 Corona, Mason              7 New Covenant             28.16   1   1
  7 Heldreth, James            8 Lakeland Christian       28.28   1
  8 Silveas, Christopher       7 Lakeland Christian       28.50   2
  9 Tvardzik, Samuel           7 Mount Airy               29.15   2
 10 Ashwell, Michael           7 Mount Airy               29.16   2
 11 Lemaster, Drew             6 Calvary Baptist          29.26   1
 12 Gallagher, Grant           7 Mount Airy               29.97   3
 13 Robinson, Ryan             8 Cornerstone OH           30.03   2
 14 Rhodes, Alex               7 Calvary Baptist          31.06   2
 15 Hart, Graham               8 New Covenant             31.40   2
 16 Beris, Richie              8 Cornerstone OH           32.22   3
 17 Watkins, David             8 Trinity Christian        33.94   3
 18 Hart, Garret               6 New Covenant             38.75   3
 -- McDonald, Ben              6 Portersville                DQ   3
 -- Adams, Christian           7 Portersville                DQ   3


